Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500
made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st October to 31st December 2019

Transaction Date
18/12/2019
30/09/2019
17/10/2019
12/12/2019
26/11/2019
27/08/2019
02/12/2019
20/11/2019
08/11/2019
10/10/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
08/11/2019
20/11/2019
08/11/2019
10/10/2019
14/10/2019

I

633.60
644.26
654.00
914.40
1,625.97
1,950.00
3,000.00
17,555.67
22,868.10
28,291.00
29,873.90
30,321.47
31,997.94
35,111.35
51,950.87
52,813.00
91,897.69

Supplier
JUST OFFICE LIMITED
GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
TAYLOR LEWIS
TOZERS SOLICITORS
CURRYS
SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL
GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED



